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1 Pevonia Power Repair Holiday Collagen Infusion Collection,
pevoniapro.com

2 Deckopedia 50 Must-See Destinations, deckopedia.com

3 Kai Home Reed Diffuser, kaifragrance.com

4 SAIAN Pumpkin Spice Mask, saian.net

5 OPI Cosmic Couple, opi.com

6 Doll 10 blendSMART Rotating Makeup Brush, doll10.com
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11

12

7 Castle View Candles in Cinnaberries and Bayberry,
castleviewcandles.com
8 Goldfaden MD Plant Profusion Supreme Serum, goldfadenmd.com
9 Rhonda Allison Minus 10 Youthful Skin Collection, rhondaallison.com
10 ALOHA Lovers Organic Herbal Tea, aloha.com
11 Elemis Pro-Radiance Illluminating Eye Balm, elemis.com
12 Amika Power Cloud Repair + Smooth Dryer, loveamika.com
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13 14

16

18

21 22

13 Bioslimming Renewing Oil and Smoothing Serum, bioslimming.com

14 Circadia By Dr. Pugliese The Pillowcase, circadia.com

15 Kent Stetson Lipstick Clutch, kentstetson.com

16 Artis Elite Collection Makeup Brushes, artisbrush.com

17 HydroPeptide Anti-Wrinkle Polish and Plump Peel,
hydropeptide.com

18 Guinot Full Premium Rejuvenating Gift Set, guinotusa.com

15

17

19

%5

19 Phuse Hair Tamer Styling Iron, phusebeauty.com

20 Canyon Rose Spa Apparel Waffle Weave Wrap,
canyonroseapparel.com

21 Parachute Denim and Pebble Grey Striped Cashmere Throw,
parachutehome.com

22 G.M. Collin Diamond Radiance Sculpting Cream, gmcollin.com

23 Satin Smooth HydraSonic Kit, satinsmooth.com
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1 Avery Graham Warm Ginger Cognac Creme and Body Lotion, 6 Stephanie Johnson Sunset Boulevard Ava Bag, stephaniejohnson.com

averygraham.com 7 Gibs Grooming Man Wash BHB, gibsgrooming.com
2 Mitch by Paul Mitchell Style Toolkit, paulmitchell.com 8 ANDERSON LILLEY Tobacco Spice Scented Candle, andersonlilley.com
3 FarmHouse Fresh Home Fir the Holidays Cozy Candle, 9 Clarisonic Alpha Fit, clarisonic.com

farmhousefreshgoods.com 10 CND Vinylux Weekly Polish Holiday 2015 Aurora Collection, cnd.com
4 eShave Bump Relief Duo, eshave.com 11 Body Drench Holiday Mini Treats, bodydrench.com
5 flopZ Velvet Flip Flops, flopz.com 12 So Twisted Up Reversible Headbands, sotwistedup.etsy.com
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1 Repéchage Vita Cura Foaming Seaweed Bath, repechage.com

2 Jurlique Iconic Collection, jurlique.com

3 Botanical Science, Inc. Refreshing Anti-Puff Eye Gel and Rapid
Response Line Filler, botanicalscience.net

4 NuFace Mini Facial Toning Device, mynuface.com

5 Brush Up with Barbara Lipstick in Cherry On Top, brushup.com

6 PCA Skin Weightless Protection Broad Spectrum SPF 45,
Rejuvenating Serum and Ideal Complex Revitalizing Eye Gel,
pcaskin.com

11

7 Morgan Taylor Gifted With Style Collection,
morgantaylorlacquer.com
8 Baby Quasar Pure Rayz, babyquasar.com
9 Sothys USA Siberian Ginseng Discovery Box, sothys-usa.com
10 Nature Lycopene-Diosgenin Anti-Aging Super Power Trio,
naturepure.com
11 Dermalogica Our Favorites Set, dermalogica.com
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1 Davis Studio Square Porcelain Dish, davistudio.com

2 Candle Krazy Cactus & Sea Salt Soy Candle, candlekrazy.com

3 Laurel Whole Plant Organics Oily/Combination Travel Set,
laurelskin.com

4 Paddywax Pomegranate + Spruce Soy Candle, paddywax.com

5 Kneipp Fix Pack Bath Salts, kneippus.com

6 Zoe & Piper Sterling Silver Namaste Necklace and
Chrysocolla Gemstone Energy Bracelet, zoeandpiper.com
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7 Coyuchi Women'’s Linen Terry Robe, coyuchi.com
8 Susi D. Jewelry Coral Charm Bracelet, susidjewelry.com
9 Ecco Bella Organic Eau de Parfum in Bourbon Vanilla,
eccobella.com
10 Mossy Creek Soap Indigo & Blue Clay Soap,
mossycreeksoap.com
11 Tanglewood Soap Company Home Spa Gift Box,
tanglewoodsoapcompany.com
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1 Rosanna Inc. Ladies Choice Tray, rosannainc.com

2 Kypris Mini Beauty Elixirs I, Il and Ill, kyprisbeauty.com

3 Rubis Switzerland Rose Gold Tweezers, rubis.com

4 Flowery 4-in-1 File Catty Shimmer & Shine Collection, flowery.com

5 Branché La Sieste Tranquillité Eye Pillow, branchebeautysleep.com

6 Aromatherapy Associates Ultimate Bath Jewels,
aromatherapyassociates.com

7 B.Kettner VisoClean, bkettner.com
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8 Saressa Designs Druzy Teardrop Studs and Druzy Oval Drops,
saressadesigns.com
9 Essie Winter 2015 Collection, essie.com
10 Bidwell Botanicals Handmade Artisan Soap, bidwellbotanicals.com
11 Epicuren Discovery Luna Mystica Body Oil, epicuren.com
12 Salt of the Earth Modern Apothecary Gift Set in Plum Spice,
saltearthspa.com
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1 Essential Body Pleasures Orange Marmalade Oatmeal Honey
Handcrafted Soap and All Natural Lip Balm,
essentialbodypleasures.com

2 Pure Essential Oil Works Top 6 Collection, theindustrysource.com

3 Zoé Natural Creations Sore Muscle Flax Seed Pillow and Soothing
Eye Pillow, zoenaturalcreations.com

4 SpaRitual Infinitely Loving Gift Set, sparitual.com

5 The Pure Candle Gratitude Candle, thepurecandle.com
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6 Amala Soothing Lip Salve in Desert Fig, amalabeauty.com

7 Cuccio Naturalé Sea Salt and Butter in Pomegranate & Fig, cuccio.com

8 Anja’s Arts Moostone Wire-Wrapped Rings, anjasarts.com

9 Three Sisters Apothecary Bath Salt Soak in Lavender & Chamomile,
soapcauldron.com

10 BluSalt Mini Sharon Clutch, blusalt.com
11 Lit & Co Citrus Rosemary Foaming Sugar Scrub Cubes, litandco.com
12 La Vie Boheme The Warrior Yoga Mat in Blue, laviebohemeyoga.com
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1 Phytomer Perfect Complexion Duo in Light to Medium,
phytomerusa.com

2 Boy Cherie Grace Necklace and Jasmine Earrings, boycherie.com

3 Biotone Café Brulée Sugar Body Polish, biotone.com

4 China Glaze Mini Mixers, chinaglaze.com

5 Mirabella Beauty Second Skin Eyeshadow in Diamond Deceit,
mirabellabeauty.com
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6 FarmHouse Fresh Marshmallow Melt All-Purpose
Shea Butter Balm, farmhousefreshgoods.com
7 Zoya Matte Velvet Collection, zoya.com
8 Bella il Fiore Linen Purse Pouches, bellailfiore.com
9 KEVIN.MURPHY Killer.Curls, kevinmurphy.com.au
10 Pure Fiji Essentials Set in Guava Infusion, purefiji.com
11 Jane Iredale—The Skin Care Makeup In The Blink of a
Smoky Eye Kit, janeiredale.com A
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